
Abschlusstabelle Saison 2024/25

Gruppe B

02.10.2024 Langerwehe B--Langerwehe C 785:782 02.10.2024  Pier A -- Langerwehe CHürtgen A--Kleinhau A 786:763

08.10.2024 Langerwehe D--Echtz C 787:760 19.11.2024 Kreuzau--Straß      793:774

15.10.2024 Langerwehe C--Langerwehe D 776:788 16.10.2024  Kleinhau A--Kreuzau B 777:788

22.10.2024 Straß A--Hürtgen A 777:771 14.10.2024  Echtz C--Langerwehe B 771:780

29.10.2024 Langerwehe D--Straß A 784:777 30.10.2024  Langerwehe B--Kleinhau A 791:778

31.10.2024 Hürtgen A--Echtz C 781:768 06.11.2024  Kreuzau B--Langerwehe C 791:779

12.11.2024 Straß A--Kleinhau A 781:777 13.11.2024  Langerwehe B--Langerwehe D 791:786

25.11.2024 Echtz C--Straß A 768:784 27.11.2024 Kleinhau A--Langerwehe C 782:774

28.11.2024 Hürtgen A--Langerwehe B 787:784 03.12.2024 Langerwehe D--Kreuzau B 787:791

09.12.2024 Echtz C--Kleinhau A 764:780 21.11.2024 Langerwehe C--Echtz C 787:772

11.12.2024 Langerwehe B--Kreuzau B 794:793 09.12.2024 Langerwehe C--Straß A 779:779

10.12.2024 Langerwehe D--Hürtgen A 785:788 07.02.2025  Kreuzau B--Hürtgen A 792:791

17.12.2024 Straß A--Langerwehe B 778:790 18.12.2024  Kleinhau A--Langerwehe D 786:784

20.12.2024 Kreuzau B--Echtz C 793:774 19.12.2024 Hürtgen  A--Langerwehe C 790:779

07.01.2025 Straß A--Kreuzau B 780:787 13.01.2025  Echtz C--Langerwehe D 777:785

16.01.2025 Langerwehe C--Langerwehe B 779:786 22.01.2025  Langerwehe B--Echtz C 789:776

21.01.2025 Langerwehe D--Langerwehe C 787:787 24.01.2025  Kreuzau B--KleinhauA 792:776

30.01.2025 Hürtgen A--Straß A 785:781 03.02.2025  Straß A--Langerwehe D 777:780

05.02.2025 Kleinhau A--Langerwehe B 782:788 06.02.2025  Echtz C--Hürtgen A 776:793

06.02.2025 Langerwehe C--Kreuzau B 774:793 13.02.2025  Kleinhau A--Hürtgen A 778:783

17.02.2025 Echtz C--Langerwehe C 764:785 18.02.2025  Langerwehe D--Langerwehe B 791:786

19.02.2025 Kleinhau A--Straß A 786:778 19.02.2025  Hürtgen A--Kreuzau B 790:787

05.03.2025 Langerwehe B--Hürtgen A 790:793 06.03.2025 Langerwehe C--Kleinhau A 783:780

11.03.2025 Straß A--Echtz C 778:771 14.03.2025 Kreuzau B--Langerwehe D 792:788

18.03.2025 Straß A--Langerwehe C 778:778 20.03.2025  Kleinhau A--Echtz C 790:787

20.03.2025 Hürtgen A--Langerwehe D 784:784 21.03.2025  Kreuzau B--Langerwehe B 794:789

31.03.2025 Echtz C--Kreuzau  B 776:796 01.04.2025  Langerwehe D--Kleinhau A 795:784

02.04.2025 Langerwehe B--Straß A 794:784 03.04.2025 Langerwehe C--Hürtgen A 783:789

Mannschaftswertung

PKT. RG.

1 St. Heri. Kreuzau B 24:4 11082

2 St. Kreuz Hürtgen A 23:5 11011

3 St. Seb. Langerwehe B 20:8 11037

4 St. Seb. Langerwehe D 16:12 11011

5 St. Rochus Kleinhau A 10:18 10919

6 St. Don. Straß A 10:18 10906

7 St. Seb. Langerwehe C 9:19 10925

8 St. Michael Echtz C 0:28 10804



Einzelwertung Ergebnisse

1 Gatzen Bärbel Langerwehe B 12 200 198 200 198 200 199 200 200 199 200 198 198 2390 199,17

1 Klasen Michaela Kreuzau B 12 198 200 200 199 199 199 199 199 198 200 199 200 2390 199,17

2 Stolz Karl-Josef Langerwehe B 12 199 199 197 198 199 200 200 200 198 199 199 199 2387 198,92

2 Stotz Dietmar Echtz C 12 199 200 198 198 200 200 199 199 199 199 198 198 2387 198,92

3 Körtgen Marko Kreuzau B 12 197 197 199 200 199 199 199 198 198 200 198 199 2383 198,58

4 Cremer Richard Langerwehe C 12 198 197 199 197 198 199 198 200 198 198 199 195 2376 198,00

5 Hieke Günther Hürtgen A 12 199 196 197 196 195 197 197 198 197 200 200 199 2371 197,58

6 Nieveler Uschi Langerwehe D 12 195 199 195 197 199 198 197 197 197 198 199 199 2370 197,50

7 Bongartz Detlef Langerwehe D 12 198 197 197 197 199 196 196 197 196 200 196 199 2368 197,33

8 Gatzen Wilfried Langerwehe D 12 198 197 198 196 195 198 198 197 198 198 196 199 2368 197,33

9 Binz Roland Kreuzau B 12 196 199 196 197 198 199 197 196 196 196 199 199 2368 197,33

10 Körtgen-BrazzoduroMarisa Kreuzau B 12 197 196 197 196 196 199 195 199 195 197 198 198 2363 196,92

11 Koll Manfred Hürtgen A 12 190 192 197 200 197 197 198 200 192 198 195 198 2354 196,17

12 Eidneyer Tanja Straß A 12 194 196 196 196 195 197 194 199 198 196 194 197 2352 196,00

13 Klein Inge Hürtgen A 12 192 195 198 195 196 194 200 197 196 193 198 197 2351 195,92

14 Plum Stefan Straß A 12 194 196 198 197 195 196 194 197 195 197 193 198 2350 195,83

15 Plum Jürgen Straß A 12 197 193 196 193 199 197 196 193 195 194 199 197 2349 195,75

16 Kampmann Wolfgang Langerwehe B 12 193 194 194 193 198 197 195 195 196 195 198 199 2347 195,58

17 Neuendorf Rolf Kleinhau A 12 193 193 194 197 195 193 199 198 195 196 196 194 2343 195,25

18 Bergsch Thomas Hürtgen A 12 190 195 194 195 198 197 195 197 193 196 196 197 2343 195,25

19 Koll Harald Hürtgen A 12 199 194 196 194 194 195 194 195 196 194 194 197 2342 195,17

20 Cremer Sigrid Langerwehe C 12 194 193 195 198 198 197 189 195 192 196 193 200 2340 195,00

21 Berrier Hubert Langerwehe B 12 193 195 197 196 195 195 196 193 194 195 196 195 2340 195,00

22 Klasen Axel Kreuzau B 12 194 194 198 197 195 196 197 195 197 193 189 195 2340 195,00

23 Arnold Hannelore Kleinhau A 12 192 192 193 195 194 194 194 198 199 196 199 193 2339 194,92

24 Wollgarten Bernhard Kleinhau A 12 196 196 198 196 194 193 194 193 194 192 197 196 2339 194,92

25 Brock Manfred Langerwehe B 12 193 193 197 198 197 192 196 193 193 193 194 198 2337 194,75

26 Bongartz Ingrid Langerwehe D 12 199 194 193 193 190 196 197 196 193 192 195 198 2336 194,67

27 Klein Rudi Hürtgen A 12 194 194 190 197 198 193 192 195 195 196 196 194 2334 194,50

28 Melssen Ulf Langerwehe C 12 197 192 191 199 191 198 190 199 194 197 192 191 2331 194,25

29 Stöcker Thorsten Kreuzau B 12 195 195 197 195 194 194 192 195 193 195 195 190 2330 194,17

30 Neuendorf Gundi Kleinhau A 12 195 191 192 196 198 194 194 193 197 194 193 192 2329 194,08

31 Bücker Dieter Langerwehe C 12 193 193 194 193 193 194 196 195 197 191 191 198 2328 194,00

32 Arnold Günter Kleinhau A 12 193 195 194 193 193 194 191 195 195 194 193 198 2328 194,00

33 Geuenich Sabine Langerwehe D 12 192 194 194 196 196 194 188 196 192 197 193 195 2327 193,92

34 Becker Armin Straß A 12 192 194 191 192 194 190 197 197 191 194 191 192 2315 192,92

35 Deselaers Horst Langerwehe C 12 193 193 190 193 190 193 192 192 192 194 193 198 2313 192,75

36 Kohlgraf Alfred Kleinhau A 12 190 193 187 193 195 195 195 191 191 192 195 196 2313 192,75

37 Kittner Heidi Echtz C 12 188 190 196 190 194 189 195 193 189 197 196 195 2312 192,67

38 Müller Karl-Heinz Kleinhau A 12 192 189 190 196 188 190 192 188 194 189 198 194 2300 191,67

39 Eidneyer Günter Straß A 12 190 188 190 192 193 195 188 191 192 191 188 189 2287 190,58

40 Schmitz StotzPatricia Echtz C 12 188 186 191 191 192 193 195 192 188 188 190 193 2287 190,58

41 Mollers William Kreuzau B 12 188 191 189 189 185 191 183 193 192 192 197 189 2279 189,92

42 Reitzug Paul Echtz C 12 186 190 186 196 187 190 190 187 188 187 198 191 2276 189,67

43 Sablotny Heinz Straß A 12 191 188 188 191 192 192 190 191 184 184 190 192 2273 189,42

44 Nieveler Hannes Langerwehe D 12 191 193 184 188 189 186 188 189 187 196 190 192 2273 189,42

45 Freiberger Svetlana Echtz C 12 187 189 188 188 186 191 186 191 187 188 195 187 2263 188,58

46 Kittner Jürgen Echtz C 12 184 192 182 186 185 191 188 194 185 192 188 194 2261 188,42

47 Kammer Andreas Straß A 12 190 194 189 177 185 189 190 186 191 190 189 187 2257 188,08

48 Becker Hajo Langerwehe B 12 189 183 192 186 189 193 184 184 183 190 190 188 2251 187,58

49 Hieke Gisela Hürtgen A 12 194 183 185 196 190 181 190 182 197 188 185 179 2250 187,50

50 Frings Achim Langerwehe C 12 178 182 176 187 176 180 183 166 172 173 174 179 2126 177,17



51 Sander-Latz Marion Echtz C 12 157 183 176 171 180 158 185 174 188 185 167 187 2111 175,92

52 Schnettler Oliver Hürtgen A 11 192 191 192 190 186 190 191 190 186 191 187 2086 189,64

53 Müller Jürgen Kreuzau B 9 191 191 198 198 196 196 194 193 196 1753 194,78

54 Schnettler Manuela Hürtgen A 7 190 194 197 193 198 197 196 1365 195,00

55 Müller Günter Kleinhau A 7 183 188 187 194 193 185 189 1319 188,43

56 Geuenich Hilmar Langerwehe D 6 193 193 193 194 193 189 1155 192,50

57 Latz Bruno Echtz C 4 172 157 147 176 652 163,00

58 Weyrauch Johannes Straß A 2 192 186 378 189,00

59 Förster Udo Straß A 0 0 #####

60 Filusch Doris Langerwehe C 0 0 #####

61 Müller Willibert Kleinhau A 0 0 #####

62 Becker Wolfgang Kleinhau A 0 0 #####

1 Gatzen Bärbel Langerwehe B 12 200 198 200 198 200 199 200 200 199 200 198 198 2390 199,17

1 Klasen Michaela Kreuzau B 12 198 200 200 199 199 199 199 199 198 200 199 200 2390 199,17

2 Nieveler Uschi Langerwehe D 12 195 199 195 197 199 198 197 197 197 198 199 199 2370 197,50

3 Körtgen-BrazzoduroMarisa Kreuzau B 12 197 196 197 196 196 199 195 199 195 197 198 198 2363 196,92

4 Eidneyer Tanja Straß A 12 194 196 196 196 195 197 194 199 198 196 194 197 2352 196,00

5 Klein Inge Hürtgen A 12 192 195 198 195 196 194 200 197 196 193 198 197 2351 195,92

6 Cremer Sigrid Langerwehe C 12 194 193 195 198 198 197 189 195 192 196 193 200 2340 195,00

7 Arnold Hannelore Kleinhau A 12 192 192 193 195 194 194 194 198 199 196 199 193 2339 194,92

8 Bongartz Ingrid Langerwehe D 12 199 194 193 193 190 196 197 196 193 192 195 198 2336 194,67

9 Neuendorf Gundi Kleinhau A 12 195 191 192 196 198 194 194 193 197 194 193 192 2329 194,08

10 Geuenich Sabine Langerwehe D 12 192 194 194 196 196 194 188 196 192 197 193 195 2327 193,92

11 Kittner Heidi Echtz C 12 188 190 196 190 194 189 195 193 189 197 196 195 2312 192,67

12 Schmitz StotzPatricia Echtz C 12 188 186 191 191 192 193 195 192 188 188 190 193 2287 190,58

13 Freiberger Svetlana Echtz C 12 187 189 188 188 186 191 186 191 187 188 195 187 2263 188,58

14 Hieke Gisela Hürtgen A 12 194 183 185 196 190 181 190 182 197 188 185 179 2250 187,50

15 Sander-Latz Marion Echtz C 12 157 183 176 171 180 158 185 174 188 185 167 187 2111 175,92

16 Schnettler Manuela Hürtgen A 7 190 194 197 193 198 197 196 1365 195,00

17 Filusch Doris Langerwehe C 0 0 #####

60-69

1 Stotz Dietmar Echtz C 12 199 200 198 198 200 200 199 199 199 199 198 198 2387 198,92

2 Nieveler Uschi Langerwehe D 12 195 199 195 197 199 198 197 197 197 198 199 199 2370 197,50

3 Bongartz Detlef Langerwehe D 12 198 197 197 197 199 196 196 197 196 200 196 199 2368 197,33

3 Gatzen Wilfried Langerwehe D 12 198 197 198 196 195 198 198 197 198 198 196 199 2368 197,33

3 Binz Roland Kreuzau B 12 196 199 196 197 198 199 197 196 196 196 199 199 2368 197,33

4 Koll Manfred Hürtgen A 12 190 192 197 200 197 197 198 200 192 198 195 198 2354 196,17

5 Plum Jürgen Straß A 12 197 193 196 193 199 197 196 193 195 194 199 197 2349 195,75

6 Kampmann Wolfgang Langerwehe B 12 193 194 194 193 198 197 195 195 196 195 198 199 2347 195,58

7 Cremer Sigrid Langerwehe C 12 194 193 195 198 198 197 189 195 192 196 193 200 2340 195,00

8 Berrier Hubert Langerwehe B 12 193 195 197 196 195 195 196 193 194 195 196 195 2340 195,00

9 Wollgarten Bernhard Kleinhau A 12 196 196 198 196 194 193 194 193 194 192 197 196 2339 194,92

10 Brock Manfred Langerwehe B 12 193 193 197 198 197 192 196 193 193 193 194 198 2337 194,75

11 Bücker Dieter Langerwehe C 12 193 193 194 193 193 194 196 195 197 191 191 198 2328 194,00

12 Becker Armin Straß A 12 192 194 191 192 194 190 197 197 191 194 191 192 2315 192,92

13 Kohlgraf Alfred Kleinhau A 12 190 193 187 193 195 195 195 191 191 192 195 196 2313 192,75

14 Kittner Heidi Echtz C 12 188 190 196 190 194 189 195 193 189 197 196 195 2312 192,67

15 Schmitz StotzPatricia Echtz C 12 188 186 191 191 192 193 195 192 188 188 190 193 2287 190,58

16 Freiberger Svetlana Echtz C 12 187 189 188 188 186 191 186 191 187 188 195 187 2263 188,58



17 Kittner Jürgen Echtz C 12 184 192 182 186 185 191 188 194 185 192 188 194 2261 188,42

18 Becker Hajo Langerwehe B 12 189 183 192 186 189 193 184 184 183 190 190 188 2251 187,58

19 Hieke Gisela Hürtgen A 12 194 183 185 196 190 181 190 182 197 188 185 179 2250 187,50

20 Frings Achim Langerwehe C 12 178 182 176 187 176 180 183 166 172 173 174 179 2126 177,17

21 Müller Jürgen Kreuzau B 9 191 191 198 198 196 196 194 193 196 1753 194,78

22 Müller Günter Kleinhau A 7 183 188 187 194 193 185 189 1319 188,43

23 Filusch Doris Langerwehe C 0 0 #####

70-79

1 Stolz Karl-Josef Langerwehe B 12 199 199 197 198 199 200 200 200 198 199 199 199 2387 198,92

2 Hieke Günther Hürtgen A 12 199 196 197 196 195 197 197 198 197 200 200 199 2371 197,58

3 Klein Inge Hürtgen A 12 192 195 198 195 196 194 200 197 196 193 198 197 2351 195,92

4 Arnold Hannelore Kleinhau A 12 192 192 193 195 194 194 194 198 199 196 199 193 2339 194,92

5 Neuendorf Gundi Kleinhau A 12 195 191 192 196 198 194 194 193 197 194 193 192 2329 194,08

6 Arnold Günter Kleinhau A 12 193 195 194 193 193 194 191 195 195 194 193 198 2328 194,00

7 Deselaers Horst Langerwehe C 12 193 193 190 193 190 193 192 192 192 194 193 198 2313 192,75

8 Müller Karl-Heinz Kleinhau A 12 192 189 190 196 188 190 192 188 194 189 198 194 2300 191,67

9 Mollers William Kreuzau B 12 188 191 189 189 185 191 183 193 192 192 197 189 2279 189,92

10 Reitzug Paul Echtz C 12 186 190 186 196 187 190 190 187 188 187 198 191 2276 189,67

11 Sablotny Heinz Straß A 12 191 188 188 191 192 192 190 191 184 184 190 192 2273 189,42

12 Nieveler Hannes Langerwehe D 12 191 193 184 188 189 186 188 189 187 196 190 192 2273 189,42

80-100

1 Neuendorf Rolf Kleinhau A 12 193 193 194 197 195 193 199 198 195 196 196 194 2343 195,25

2 Klein Rudi Hürtgen A 12 194 194 190 197 198 193 192 195 195 196 196 194 2334 194,50

3 Müller Willibert Kleinhau A 0 0 #####

4 Becker Wolfgang Kleinhau A 0 0 #####


